
AGENDA

DAY

BIG ROCKS

MEDIUM ROCKS

GRAVEL

INTENTIONAL FOCUS

DATE

6:00 AM

Captain’s Log

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Intentional focus idea starters: Spirituality, Love Interest, Family, Fitness, 
Personal Development, Fun/Hobby, etc. 
Choose your focus for a specific period of time (1 month, 1 quarter, 1 year) 
and identify 1-3 to be intentional about each day. List all of your focus 
items each day.


